Compact regulator
Vacuum pad
Workpiece
Vacuum generator VSN
Individual air supply port
Control pressure for vacuum burst
that supports fine adjustment of
countermeasures against small

·   Sensor connection connector (e-con)
VSN-EC
How to order
● 10.3 mm wide compact vacuum unit (ejector system compatible)
● Vacuum ejector unit single
VSN
Code Content
Vacuum characteristics   *1
H High vacuum/medium flow rate
E High vacuum/low flow rate
Nozzle diameter   *1
04 φ0.4
05 φ0.5
06 φ0.6
Vacuum port (V)
4 φ4 straight push-in fitting
4L φ4 elbow push-in fitting
Vacuum generating air supply port (PV)
4 φ4 straight push-in fitting
Vacuum burst air supply port (PS)
4 φ4 straight push-in fitting
N Common for vacuum generation/vacuum burst air
Exhaust port (EX) *1
S Atmospheric release with silencer
J φ6 push-in fitting common exhaust
Solenoid valve voltage
3 24 VDC
Vacuum pressure switch specifications
Blank Without vacuum pressure switch
V1CO Negative pressure analog output/connector lead wire 500 mm
V1C1 Negative pressure analog output/connector lead wire 1,000 mm
V1C2 Negative pressure analog output/connector lead wire 2,000 mm
V1C3 Negative pressure analog output/connector lead wire 3,000 mm
V2C0 Separated LED display + (-’ve) press analog output/connector lead wire 500 mm
V2C1 Separated LED display + (-’ve) press analog output/connector lead wire 1,000 mm
V2C2 Separated LED display + (-’ve) press analog output/connector lead wire 2,000 mm
V2C3 Separated LED display + (-’ve) press analog output/connector lead wire 3,000 mm
R1 Compound pressure analog output/grommet lead wire 3,000 mm
R2 Separated LED display + Compound pressure analog output/grommet lead wire 3,000 mm
H
Vacuum characteristicsA
A
B
C
D
4 3 V14 4 S
E
F
G
H
Nozzle diameterB
Vacuum portC
Vacuum generating air supply portD
Vacuum burst air supply portE
Exhaust portF
Solenoid valve
voltage
G
Vacuum
pressure
switch
specifications
H
VSN Series
V
S